• 24" TFT-LCD with Ultra-high Brightness up to 1,500 nits and 1920 x 1080 Resolution
• Onboard 8th Generation Intel® Core™ U Series Processor
• 2x DDR4 SO-DIMM Socket, Supports Up to 2400MHz, 64GB
• Supports Triple Independent Display
• Integrated USB 3.2 Gen 2 supports up to 10Gbps
• M.2 E Key Socket for Wireless Module or Intel CRF Module
• Supports Ignition Sensing Function (IGN) (with optional CFM module)
• Supports 2x PoE+ Function (with optional CFM module)

359
CS-W124/P2102 Series
Ordering Information
Model No.
CS-W124C-R11/P2102-i5-R10
CS-W124C-R11/P2102E-i5-R10
CS-W124C-R11/P2102-i3-R10
CS-W124C-R11/P2102E-i3-R10
Description
24" 1500nits TFT-LCD Sunlight Readable and Modular Panel PC with 8th Gen. Intel Core i5-8365UE Quad Core Processor and
P-Cap. Touch
24" 1500nits TFT-LCD Sunlight Readable, Modular and Expandable Panel PC with 8th Gen. Intel Core i5-8365UE Quad Core
Processor and P-Cap. Touch
24" 1500nits TFT-LCD Sunlight Readable and Modular Panel PC with 8th Gen. Intel Core i3-8145UE Quad Core Processor and
P-Cap. Touch
24" 1500nits TFT-LCD Sunlight Readable, Modular and Expandable Panel PC with 8th Gen. Intel Core i3-8145UE Quad Core
Processor and P-Cap. Touch
Available Models
CS-W124C/P2102
CS-W124C/P2102E
CS-W124C
V
V
P2102(i3/i5)
V
--
P2102E(i3/i5)
--
V
Model Configuration
• CS-W124C/P2102 Series Panel PC x 1
• Panel Mounting Kit x 1
• Thermal Pad (for CPU Thermal Block) x 1
• DIO Terminal Block Connector (Female) x 2
• Power Terminal Block Connector (Female) x 1
• Screw Pack x 5
• Remote Power On/O� Terminal Block Connector x 1
Package Checklist
 V : Compatible
Model No.
MEC-COM-M212-DB9
MEC-COM-M334-TDB9
MEC-LAN-M102-30
MEC-USB-M102-30
CFM-IGN101
CFM-PoE04
CFM-PoE05
Description
Mini-PCIe Module with 2x RS-232 Serial Ports, 1x Standard DB9 Cable (For P2102E Only)
Mini-PCIe Module with 4x RS-232/422/485 Serial Ports, 2x Thin DB9 Cable (For P2102E Only)
Mini-PCIe Module with 2x LAN Ports, 2x 30cm (For P2102E Only)
Mini-PCIe Module with 2x USB 3.2 Gen1 Ports (For P2102E Only)
CFM Module with Power Ignition Sensing Control Function, 12V/24V Selectable
PoE Control Function Module, Individual Port 25.5W (For P2102 only)
PoE Control Function Module, Individual Port 25.5W (For P2102E only)
Optional Modules and Accessories
CS-W124/P2102 Series
1 2
Optional Module Configuration (For P2102E only)
2
 V : Compatible